
Connect with other parents
20 minute instructor lead dance/music class
Instructor lead Craft time
30 minutes of free time with our equipment
Friendships for your little one

Blossom
 

Bloom BeachBeach
PartyParty

One class
Two classes
Three classes
Four classes
Five classes

$10.00
$15.00

$20.00
$25.00
$30.00

 

 

WIGGLE
Wednesdays

Ages 1-5

Price

Time: 9:30 a.m.-10:30 a.m.


