

- ✓ Connect with other parents
- ✓ 20 minute instructor lead dance/music class
- ✓ Instructor lead Craft time
- ✓ 30 minutes of free time with our equipment
- ✓ Friendships for your little one



Wednesday, February 22



Wednesday, April 26



Wednesday, March 29



Wednesday, May 31

FUN IN THE SUN

Wednesday, June 14

Ages 1-5

Time: 9:30 a.m.-10:30 a.m.

Register now at dancetheme.com

Price

One class	\$10.00
Two classes	\$15.00
Three classes	\$20.00
Four classes	\$25.00
Five classes	\$30.00